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    Trans-Siberian Orchestra
    
    Presale begins: Mon, Sep 12 10AM
 Pittsburgh at CONSOL Energy Center - PASSWORD: ROCK    
    

    
    Presale begins: Wed, Sep 14 at 10:00 AM
 Boston at TD Garden                  PASSWORD: TSO
 Miami at American Airlines Arena PASSWORD: SPEAKER
 Orlando at Amway Center            PASSWORD: SPEAKER
 Toronto at Air Canada Centre       PASSWORD: NOCTEM    
      

Rock Theater originators, Trans-Siberian Orchestra are preparing to light up the road for an
eight-month world tour. The tour will showcase their unique combination of story-telling, virtuoso
musicianship and over the top production. TSO will rock your winter season, performing the
timeless classic "Christmas Eve and Other Stories" in its entirety, followed by excerpts from the
upcoming Rock Theater installment "Gutter Ballet and The New York Blues Express."

Special venue presales and onsales begin this week!

  

Click HERE to get tickets on Ticketmaster

  

Check out Trans-Siberian official fan club site
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http://www.trans-siberian.com/
http://ticketsus.at/OfficialFanClub?CTY=37&amp;DURL=http://www.ticketmaster.com/artist/780815
http://www.trans-siberian.com/
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               Event Date   Onsale Date  Venue Name   Location
  
    

  

  

  

  
    Sun 11/13/11   Fri 09/16/11   Verizon Wireless Arena - Manchester  Bangor
 
    Fri 11/18/11   Fri 09/16/11   Reno Events Center   Chico - Redding
 
    Fri 11/11/11   Fri 09/16/11   Mid-America Center   Cedar Rapids - Waterloo &amp; Dubuque
 
    Sat 11/19/11   Fri 09/16/11   Power Balance Pavilion  Chico - Redding
 
    Sat 11/26/11   Fri 09/16/11   KeyArena   Seattle - Tacoma
 
    Tue 11/15/11   Sat 09/17/11   NMSU Pan American Center  Albuquerque - Santa Fe
 
    Sun 11/27/11   Fri 09/16/11   TD Garden   All of US
 
    Sat 12/03/11   Fri 09/16/11   BI-LO Center   Charleston SC
 
    Sun 12/18/11   Fri 09/16/11   Nationwide Arena   All of US
 
    Fri 11/25/11   Fri 09/16/11   Dunkin' Donuts Center   Bangor
 
    Sat 12/03/11   Fri 09/23/11   Allstate Arena   Champaign &amp; Springfield - Decatur
 
    Fri 12/23/11   Sat 09/17/11   CONSOL Energy Center  Erie
 
    Sat 12/17/11   Fri 09/23/11   The Palace of Auburn Hills  All of US
 
    Wed 11/16/11   Fri 09/16/11   Huntington Center   Detroit
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    Sun 12/11/11   Fri 09/16/11   American Airlines Center  Abilene - Sweetwater
 
    Fri 12/02/11   Fri 09/16/11   Peoria Civic Center   Champaign &amp; Springfield - Decatur
 
    Sun 11/20/11   Fri 09/16/11   HP Pavilion At San Jose  Chico - Redding
 
    Sun 12/18/11   Fri 09/16/11   Sprint Center   Kansas City
 
    Sat 12/17/11   Fri 09/16/11   Scottrade Center   All of US
 
    Sun 12/04/11   Fri 09/16/11   Xcel Energy Center   All of US
 
    Fri 12/02/11   Fri 09/30/11   Philips Arena   All of US
 
    Thu 12/08/11   Sat 09/17/11   Jacksonville Veterans Memorial Arena  Albany GA
 
    Fri 12/09/11   Sat 09/17/11   AmericanAirlines Arena  All of US
 
    Thu 12/15/11   Sat 09/17/11   Bradley Center   All of US
 
    Thu 12/01/11   Sat 09/17/11   U.S. Bank Arena   All of US
 
    Thu 11/17/11   Sat 09/17/11   Wright State University Nutter Center  Cincinnati
 
    Fri 11/18/11   Fri 09/16/11   Bryce Jordan Center   Harrisburg - Lancaster - Lebanon - York
 
    Sun 12/11/11   Sat 09/17/11   Amway Center   Orlando - Daytona Beach - Melbourne
 
    Fri 12/16/11   Fri 09/23/11   Van Andel Arena   Alpena
 
    Sun 11/20/11   Fri 09/16/11   GIANT Center   Harrisburg - Lancaster - Lebanon - York
 
    Sat 12/10/11   Sat 09/17/11   St Pete Times Forum   All of US
 
    Fri 12/30/11   Mon 09/26/11   JOBING.COM ARENA   Phoenix
 
    Sat 12/10/11   Sat 10/01/11   Chesapeake Energy Arena  Oklahoma City
 
    Mon 12/26/11   Fri 09/16/11   Times Union Center   Albany - Schenectady - Troy
 
    Thu 12/08/11   Fri 09/23/11   FedExForum   All of US
 
    Fri 12/09/11   Fri 10/07/11   Verizon Arena (formerly Alltel Arena)  Fort Smith - Fayetteville - Springdale - Rogers
 
    Thu 12/22/11   Fri 09/16/11   Prudential Center   New York
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    Wed 12/07/11   Fri 09/23/11   Ford Center   Evansville
 
    Sat 11/12/11   Fri 09/16/11   Mohegan Sun Arena   Bangor
 
    Sat 11/26/11   Fri 09/16/11   XL Center   Hartford &amp; New Haven
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